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Description Model Price Transport Cost
Media Converter 10/100 Mbps
Standard
Single Mode Single Fiber NVMC-SM-STFE-01 9,500.00                 
Single Mode Dual Fiber NVMC-SM-STFE-02 10,000.00              
Multi Mode Dual Fiber NVMC-MM-STFE-01 9,500.00                 
L2 Single Mode Single Fiber NVMC-SM-L2STFE-01 13,400.00              
L2 Single Mode Dual Fiber NVMC-SM-L2STFE-02 12,500.00              
L2 Multi Mode Dual Fiber NVMC-MM-L2STFE-01 11,000.00              
Industrial Grade
Single Mode Single Fiber NVMC-SM-IGFE-01 12,000.00              
Single Mode Dual Fiber NVMC-SM-IGFE-02 10,500.00              
Multi Mode Dual Fiber NVMC-MM-IGFE-01 10,000.00              
L2 Single Mode Single Fiber NVMC-SM-L2IGFE-01 14,400.00              
L2 Single Mode Dual Fiber NVMC-SM-L2IGFE-02 13,500.00              
L2 Multi Mode Dual Fiber NVMC-MM-L2IGFE-01 12,000.00              
Media Converter 10/100/1000 Mbps
Standard
Single Mode Single Fiber NVMC-SM-STGE-01 10,300.00              
Single Mode Dual Fiber NVMC-SM-STGE-02 10,800.00              
Multi Mode Dual Fiber NVMC-MM-STGE-01 10,300.00              
L2 Single Mode Single Fiber NVMC-SM-L2STGE-01 14,200.00              
L2 Single Mode Dual Fiber NVMC-SM-L2STGE-02 13,300.00              
L2 Multi Mode Dual Fiber NVMC-MM-L2STGE-01 11,800.00              
Industrial Grade
Single Mode Single Fiber NVMC-SM-IGGE-01 13,500.00              
Single Mode Dual Fiber NVMC-SM-IGGE-02 12,000.00              
Multi Mode Dual Fiber NVMC-MM-IGGE-01 11,500.00              
L2 Single Mode Single Fiber NVMC-SM-L2IGGE-01 15,900.00              
L2 Single Mode Dual Fiber NVMC-SM-L2IGGE-02 15,000.00              
L2 Multi Mode Dual Fiber NVMC-MM-L2IGGE-01 13,500.00              
PoE Switch 10/100/1000 Mbps
Standard
4 ports PoE 802.3af/at NVPOE-ST-04 4,500.00                 
8 ports PoE 802.3af/at NVPOE-ST-08 6,000.00                 
16 ports PoE 802.3af/at NVPOE-ST-16 12,000.00              
Industrial Grade
4 ports PoE 802.3af/at NVPOE-IG-04 8,500.00                 
8 ports PoE 802.3af/at NVPOE-IG-08 13,500.00              
16 ports PoE 802.3af/at NVPOE-IG-16 19,000.00              
Combo PoE+SFP Switch
4 ports PoE 802.3af/at + 1 SC port NVCPOE-04-01 5,200.00                 
4 ports PoE 802.3af/at + 2 SC port NVCPOE-04-02 6,100.00                 
8 ports PoE 802.3af/at + 1 SC port NVCPOE-08-01 6,700.00                 
8 ports PoE 802.3af/at + 2 SC port NVCPOE-08-02 7,500.00                 
16 ports PoE 802.3af/at + 1 SC port NVCPOE-16-01 12,700.00              
16 ports PoE 802.3af/at + 2 SC port NVCPOE-16-02 13,450.00              
L2 Switch 10/100/1000 Mbps
16 ports + 2 SFP NVSH-16-02 6,500.00                 
24 ports + 2 SFP NVSH-24-02 11,000.00              
24 ports + 4 Combo SFP NVSH-24-04C 13,200.00              
8 ports SFP NVSH-00-08 11,400.00              
16 ports SFP NVSH-00-16 18,000.00              
24 ports SFP NVSH-00-24 24,600.00              
SFP Module
LC SM 20 km NVSFP-LC-20 7,800.00                 
LC SM 30 km NVSFP-LC-30 8,300.00                 
LC SM 40 km NVSFP-LC-40 11,000.00              
SC SM 20 km NVSFP-SC-20 7,800.00                 
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SC SM 30 km NVSFP-SC-30 8,300.00                 
SC SM 40 km NVSFP-SC-40 11,000.00              
Surge Protection
RJ45 Surge Protection 10/100/1000 Mbps NVSP-001 5,000.00                 
Fiber Optic Cable
Single Mode FTTX 2 Core NVFC-FTTX-2 10.00                       2.00                                  
Single Mode FTTX 4 Core NVFC-FTTX-4 16.00                       2.00                                  
Single Mode Drop Wire Cable 6 Core NVFC-DW-6 18.00                       5.00                                  
Single Mode Drop Wire Cable 12 Core NVFC-DW-12 28.00                       5.00                                  
Single Mode Drop Wire Cable 24 Core NVFC-DW-24 40.00                       5.00                                  
Single Mode Drop Wire Cable 48 Core NVFC-DW-48 65.00                       5.00                                  
Single Mode Fig.8 Cable 6 Core NVFC-FIG8-6 23.00                       5.00                                  
Single Mode Fig.8 Cable 12 Core NVFC-FIG8-12 33.00                       5.00                                  
Single Mode Fig.8 Cable 24 Core NVFC-FIG8-24 50.00                       5.00                                  
Single Mode Fig.8 Cable 48 Core NVFC-FIG8-48 70.00                       5.00                                  
Single Mode ADSS Cable 6 Core NVFC-ADSS-6 50.00                       5.00                                  
Single Mode ADSS Cable 12 Core NVFC-ADSS-12 75.00                       5.00                                  
Single Mode ADSS Cable 24 Core NVFC-ADSS-24 100.00                    5.00                                  
Single Mode ADSS Cable 48 Core NVFC-ADSS-48 125.00                    6.00                                  
Single Mode Steel Metallic Armored 6 Core NVFC-SMA-6 80.00                       10.00                               
Single Mode Steel Metallic Armored 12 Core NVFC-SMA-12 100.00                    10.00                               
Single Mode Steel Metallic Armored 24 Core NVFC-SMA-24 120.00                    10.00                               
Single Mode Steel Metallic Armored 48 Core NVFC-SMA-48 140.00                    10.00                               
Cabinet Rack 19" 
15U 60x60x85 cm. NVCR-6015 10,000.00              1,000.00                         
15U 60x80x85 cm. NVCR-8015 12,000.00              1,000.00                         
27U 60x60x139 cm. NVCR-6027 13,000.00              2,000.00                         
27U 60x80x139 cm. NVCR-8027 15,000.00              2,000.00                         
36U 60x60x179 cm. NVCR-6036 15,000.00              200.00                             
36U 60x80x179 cm. NVCR-8036 17,000.00              2,000.00                         
39U 60x60x185 cm. NVCR-6039 15,500.00              2,000.00                         
39U 60x80x185 cm. NVCR-8039 17,500.00              2,000.00                         
42U 60x60x205 cm. NVCR-6042 16,000.00              4,000.00                         
42U 60x80x205 cm. NVCR-8042 18,000.00              4,000.00                         
45U 60x60x219 cm. NVCR-6045 17,000.00              4,000.00                         
45U 60x80x219 cm. NVCR-8045 19,000.00              4,000.00                         
FAN
1x4 inch NVFAN-1 800.00                    
2x4 inch NVFAN-2 1,500.00                 
3x4 inch NVFAN-3 2,500.00                 
AC Distribution
6 Outlets NVACD-006 5,400.00                 
10 Outlets NVACD-010 6,400.00                 
12 Outlets NVACD-012 8,900.00                 
Outdoor Cabinet
43 x 68 x 15.8 (WxHxD) NVOC-001 5,000.00                 100.00                             
50 x75 x 15.8 (WxHxD) NVOC-002 6,500.00                 100.00                             
Splice Tray
Support 24 Core NVSPT-001 800.00                    
Support 48 Core NVSPT-002 1,050.00                 
Splice Closure
Support 24 Core NVFOC-24 2,560.00                 
Support 48 Core NVFOC-48 3,500.00                 
Fiber Optic Pigtail
Pigtail ST Connector Single Mode NVPT-STSM 250.00                    
Pigtail ST Connector Multi Mode NVPT-STMM 250.00                    
Pigtail SC Connector Single Mode NVPT-SCSM 250.00                    
Pigtail SC Connector Multi Mode NVPT-SCMM 250.00                    
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Pigtail LC Connector Single Mode NVPT-LCSM 250.00                    
Pigtail LC Connector Multi Mode NVPT-LCMM 250.00                    
Pigtail FC Connector Single Mode NVPT-FCSM 250.00                    
Pigtail FC Connector Multi Mode NVPT-FCMM 250.00                    
Fiber Optic Patch Cord
Patch Cord ST-ST Connector Single Mode NVPT-2STSM 500.00                    
Patch Cord ST-ST Connector Multi Mode NVPT-2STMM 500.00                    
Patch Cord SC-SC Connector Single Mode NVPT-2SCSM 500.00                    
Patch Cord SC-SC Connector Multi Mode NVPT-2SCMM 500.00                    
Patch Cord LC-LC Connector Single Mode NVPT-2LCSM 500.00                    
Patch Cord LC-LC Connector Multi Mode NVPT-2LCMM 500.00                    
Patch Cord FC-FC Connector Single Mode NVPT-2FCSM 500.00                    
Patch Cord FC-FC Connector Multi Mode NVPT-2FCMM 500.00                    
Software GIS Hunter
GIS Hunter Base Software Full Function GISB-001 50,000.00              
GIS Hunter Client Full Function GISC-001 12,500.00              
GIS Hunter Base Software Lite Function GISB-002 25,000.00              
GIS Hunter Client Lite Function GISC-002 6,500.00                 
Service (Upgrade Firmware + CTO) per year GISS-001 24,000.00              


	MAR-18

